6 priedas
- Informacija apie įrenginių/autotransporto keliamą triukšmo lygį;
- Stacionarių triukšmo šaltinių schema;
- Autotransporto judėjimo planas.
STACIONARIŲ TRIUKŠMO ŠALTINIŲ IŠDĖSTYMO SCHEMA
1
3
Eksplikacja:

111, . :MahLfartuter
.
1.2 Model designation
1.4
Porryerunitrbaitery;diesel,gasolin , tPqas . t,,: , i:, 't::,,
'. ' n ., r::
Opcralion rna'rrrrl pedeslrian. rrdcr:Lrr'llrr;, rider seated orcer pick:r
1 .3 Potryer unitr bditer!; diesel, gasolin , LP gas
1.5 Load capacity
1.6 Load center
Wheels, nLtmb."r front (x = driven)/rear
Track widtlr. Irorrt/rear
Masl/f ork (attiaq0 | ll: forward/ bat kv,,ard (
4.2 Heightofnrasllowered
4.3 Free lift
4 4 Litr
4.5 Height olnrast e x(,-.rded
4.7 Heighl oi t.,vethead quatd/cab
4.8 Heiglrl o1 seal
'4 12 Heiqht oI fow rou rlinq
,4.19 0verall lengtlr
,4.20 Lcngth tcr f ork f acc
,4.21 0verall width
,4.22 Fork dimerrsions
.4.23 Fork ca-riaqc
'4.24 Widtlr ol f ork rarriaqe
'4.31 Ground clearanrc undef mast, wilh load
.4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase
: .,'.il li, .i
, i.!ili:lt;,':. . .
':" ",.. :. t ri
:, ,':,'." .;'. ':t.i:
. l' ::..:: I ii :: '
': .:)t:J.
4.14 Aisle width (asiilong load)
,4.35 0uter [urning radius
,4.3 6 Inner turni rq rdCiu5
5 r I ravel sr,ee, I wirn zwlinoJi ioao
5.2 : Litting speed, witlr/witliout:load
5.3 [owerinqspeed,with/withoutload
5.5 Dr4wbar pull, with/without Joad
5.7 Gradeabilrtli,with/withoutload
5.9 Acceleration time tl max, speed, wtl ri witltout load
5 10 Servicebrakc
Eng ine ntanulactur er/model
Enqine output lo 150 1 585
Rated .speed ' ,' ' '
Number oIcvlinders
D[ive control
8 2 Workinq pfessLrfe for attachmc'nls
8.3 0il flow for attaclrmcnts
8,4 Maximurn noise level at driver's ear (to IN 1 2053)
l0lher tires optional
' 68 8 with twin tires
r Less with triplex mast, check factory
Series 396- 02 (l t60D, ll70Lt, I tB0D, IB0D-900, arrd ll80D-t 100)
H6OD
Seated
r' '; 13ooo
24
,'....'1;, .;.::ni ...j' :..,:ri.za.s
85
.lrinde :,
H 70D
tJteSel
Sea ted
j 5000 , ,l
24
752 .
B5
Linde